THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR TUESDAY, THE 3R> NOVEMBER, 2020
BENCH-I (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

SL. CASE
Nos. Nos.

FRESH ADMISSION
1. LY-1104/2020
2. LY-1162/2020

3. LY-1163/2020

4. LY-1167/2020

5. LY-1173/2020

6. LY-1182/2020

~

LY-1183/2020

HEARING MATTERS
1. LY-288/2019

2. LY-548/2019
3. LY-736/2019

AT -11.00 A.M
HON'BLE JUSTICE B.K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL
AND

HON'BLE DR. R. P. SHARMA , MEMBER

CAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Siba Prasad Das
Smrutirekha Rout

Sangita Behera

Aftab Noor & others

Debasish Panda

Manoj Kumar Panda

Satyananda Nayak

Satyaranjan Naik

Santosh Mohanty
Sahadev Rout

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

Chandan Das, FEO & others
Principal, B.N.M.A College
Bhadrak & others

Principal, B.N.M.A College
Bhadrak & others

Central RDC-cum-Administrator,
CMC & others

Asst. Engg, Kendupatna Irrigation
Subdivision & Others.
Chairman-cum-Chief Managing
Director,OHPC & others
Sarapanch, Madhusudan G.P &
Others.

Ajay Kumar Behera, Secy in charge,
SIKOPACS Ltd.

Sabita Sahu, Sarapanch, Chhaitana
Tahasildar, Niamapara

Contd. To Page-02



SL.
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13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.
19.

20.

CASE
Nos.

LY-876/2019
LY-888/2019
LY-968/2019
LY-31/2020

LY-33/2020

LY-130/2020
LY-301/2020
LY-316/2020

LY-420/2020
LY-500/2020
LY-620/2020
LY-687/2020
LY-729/2020

LY-741/2020

LY-744/2020
LY-745/2020

LY-753/2020
(LY-808/2020)

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Dipak Kumar Swain
Pabitra Choudhary
Rasmi Ranjan Padhee
Ramesh Chandra Jena
Basudev Swain

Beda Prakash Pani
Bhimsen Behera

Kabita Senapati

Badri Prasad Mishra
Bhagirathi Muduli
Nrusingha Senapati
Binayak Rath
Dushmanta Ku. Panda

Anil Kumar Samal

Ranjeet Dash

Jyoti Ranjan Samal

Pradip Kumar Pattnaik
Pradip Kumar Pattnaik

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

Tahasildar, Niamapara
Tahasildar, Kanas

Joint Labour Comm.,Rourkela
Collector, Puri

Collector, Puri

Collector, Puri

Collector, Puri

Rabindra Kumar Sethi
Sarapanch, M.Koili 7 others
Ambika Prasad Das,Ex-BDO
Kantapada & others
Tahasildar, Pipili
BDO,Balipatna & others
Chairman,CHSE, Odisha & others
Prasad Patel,Process Server,
Junagarh Tahasil & others
Basant Kumar Das, J.E,
Ranpur & others

BDO, Nayagarh

Krupasindhu Swain, Jr. Lecturer
NC Mahavidyalaya,Kendudhipi
Collector-cum-DM, Cuttack

Collector-cum-DM, Cuttack.

SECRETARY



